
 
 

 

Staff Minibus Service – 2016 
During Teaching Periods 

   
Semester 1   

Monday 15 February To Friday 15 April 
   
Tuesday 26 April To Monday 27 June 

   

Semester 2 
  

Monday 18 July To Friday 26 August 
   
Monday 12 September To Friday 25 November 

   
   

City Campus 
(Outside Building 110)  

Tāmaki Innovation 
Campus 

(Outside Building 730) 

8.00 am 
8.35 am 
9.05 am 
9.35 am 

10.05 am 
10.35 am 
11.05 am 
11.35 am 
12.05 pm 
12.35 pm 
1.05 pm 
1.35 pm 
2.05 pm 
2.35 pm 
3.05 pm 
3.35 pm 
4.05 pm 
4.35 pm 
5.05 pm 
5.35 pm 
6.05 pm 

 7.55 am 
8.30 am 
9.05 am 
9.35 am 

10.05 am 
10.35 am 
11.05 am 
11.35 am 
12.05 pm 
12.35 pm 
1.05 pm 
1.35 pm 
2.05 pm 
2.35 pm 
3.05 pm 
3.35 pm 
4.05 pm 
4.35 pm 
5.05 pm 
5.35 pm 
6.05 pm 
6.35 pm 



 
 

 

Staff Minibus Service – 2016 
During Breaks 

 

   
Summer Hours   

Tuesday 5 January to Friday 12 February 
   

Mid-Semester Break Semester 1 
Monday 18 April to Friday 22 April 
   

Inter-Semester Break   
Tuesday 28 June to Friday 15 July 
   

Mid-Semester Break Semester 2 
Monday 29 August to Friday 09 September 
   

Summer hours 
Monday 28 November to Friday 23 December* 

   
*Friday 23 December 

Last Shuttle leaves:    
  

City Campus at 4.05pm 
Tāmaki Campus at 4.35pm 

 
   

City Campus 
(Outside Building 110)  

Tāmaki Innovation 
Campus 

(Outside Building 730) 

8.00 am 
9.05 am 

10.05 am 
11.05 am 
12.05 pm 
1.05 pm 
2.05 pm 
3.05 pm 
4.05 pm 
5.05 pm 
6.05 pm 

 8.30 am 
9.35 am 

10.35 am 
11.35 am 
12.35 pm 
1.35 pm 
2.35 pm 
3.35 pm 
4.35 pm 
5.35 pm 
6.35 pm 

 


